
STOLZMANB                Desert View                006               CLK308CL
 4/07/23 18:17      Punch Detail Report
                               Selection Criteria
 
     Select Ranges:           From:                       To:
      Date & Time Range:  3/01/23   0:00              3/31/23  23:59
      Employee Number:      475164
      Badge Number:
      Time Clocks:
      Division:
      Department:
      Supervisor:
      Job Code:
      Hrs Per Wk:
      QuickCharg:
      GL Company:
 
 
           Pay Period Rules:
           Schedule Codes:
           Shift Codes:
           Group Codes:
           Status:
           Pay Frequency:
           Pay Type:
           Restriction Codes:
           Include Deleted Employees:  N
 
 
      Sort Option: L - Alphabetic By Employee
      Page Break By Sort Field: N
 
      Current/Include History:  H



STOLZMANB                        iSeries Timekeeper: Desert View                006                                         CLK100PW
 4/07/23 18:17                                            KRONOS TIMEKEEPER                                               PAGE:    1
                                                        PUNCH DETAIL REPORT
                                                       SORT BY WORKED FIELDS
                                                       3/01/23 THRU  3/31/23
              ----ROUNDED----                     ---ACTUAL---   --SCHEDULED-- PAY                                        TOTAL
 DAY   DATE      IN       OUT      DAILY  NOTES     IN    OUT      IN    OUT   CODE   HOURS  AP  Labor Lvls               HOURS
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
EMPLOYEE:    475164   VILLA, MICHAEL                  PERIOD RULE:  7P7A   7P7A
 SUN  3/05/23   6:45  2  17:00     7P7A      C     6:50  16:56                        10.25   3  6021.1178.0              10.25
.
forgot employee id couldnt clock in until now
clock out for the day
 SUN  3/05/23  17:30  2  19:30     7P7A    M C    17:26  19:23                         2.00   3  6021.1178.0              12.25
.
.
per employee correct clock time
duplicate punches
 SUN  3/12/23   6:45  2  15:00     7P7A      C     6:48  14:53                         8.25   3  6021.1178.0              20.50
nursing orientation
 SUN  3/12/23  15:30  2  19:15     7P7A    M C    15:24  19:16                         3.75   3  6021.1178.0              24.25
nursing orientation
 TUE  3/14/23   7:00  2  14:00     7P7A      C     7:05  13:54                         7.00   3  6021.1178.0              31.25
nursing orientation
 TUE  3/14/23  14:30  2  19:15     7P7A    M C    14:24  19:17                         4.75   3  6021.1178.0              36.00
nursing orientation
 FRI  3/17/23   9:00  2  12:00     7P7A      C     9:00  12:00                         3.00   3  6030.1178.0              39.00
CPI Class
 FRI  3/17/23  12:30  2  16:00     7P7A    M C    12:30  16:00                         3.50   3  6030.1178.0              42.50
CPI Class
CPI Class
 SUN  3/19/23   7:00  2  14:45     7P7A      C     6:54  14:51                         7.75   3  6021.1178.0              50.25
nursing orientation
 SUN  3/19/23  15:15  2  19:15     7P7A    M      15:19  19:17                         4.00   3  6021.1178.0              54.25
 SUN  3/26/23   7:00     14:45     7P7A            6:53  14:45                         7.75   0  6206.1178.0              62.00
 SUN  3/26/23  15:15     19:30     7P7A    M      15:13  19:28                         4.25   0  6206.1178.0              66.25
TOT HRS:        66.25  WORKED        66.25  NON-WORKED          .00  PAID        66.25  NON-PAID          .00
HOURS BY PAY CODE            REGULAR            66.25
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
** FINAL TOTALS
TOT HRS:        66.25  WORKED        66.25  NON-WORKED          .00  PAID        66.25  NON-PAID          .00
HOURS BY PAY CODE            REGULAR            66.25


